FIRE & LIGFEE
2023 SPEAKER SERIES

A Year-Long Series of Engaging Presentations on the Spiritual Life
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FINDING MEANING IN THE MIDST OF MISERY - DAVID REES

CATHOLIC CUSTOMS

AND THEIR BIBLICAL ROOTS ~ FR. JOHN CLOTE
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LENTEN MISSION s

FR. JOHN CELLA, OFM

DIVINE MERCY SUNDAY e

HOLY MASS / CONFESSIONS / VENERATION OF IMAGE @

=)

T0 JESUS THROUGH MARY — DEACON TOM GAIDA

FLORIANI

MEN'S VOCAL ENSEMBLE SACRED KUSIC CONCERT

THE VIRTUE OF MERCY & FORGIVENESS
KEYS TO HEALING A BROKEN HEART

FILM: 14 FLOWERS OF PARDON

THE LIFE & UEATH OF SAINT WMARIA GORETTI

S U

BETWEEN TWO WORLDS

PAUL ZUCARELLI -~ PERSONAL WITNESS OF FAITH

UNIVERSAL SOUNDS

SACRED MUSICAL SELECTIONS FROM AROUND THE WORLD ' J

SPIRITUAL WARFARE

PRAYER AND PROTECTION FR. JOHN CLOTE

ALL SRINTS DAY

FR. MICHAEL ASHIBUOGWU ~ THE UGANDAN MARTYRS

ADVENT MISSION

FR. JAMES KUBICKI, S.J.
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Speakers ¢ Concerts ¢ Films

Thu, Jan 19

7pm

Thu, Feb 9

7pm

Mar1,2,3

7pm

Sun, Apr 16
3pm

Sat, May 13

10am

Sat, Jun 17

6pm

Thu, Jun 22

7pm

Thu, Jul 6

7pm

Tue, Sep 19

7pm

Fri, Oct 6

6pm

Wed, Oct 18

7pm

Wed, Nov 1

7pm

Dec6,7,8

7pm




